
Place Name

Class

Category

Stage #1: 
Hose / Stop

Stage #2: 
Star

Stage #3: 
Two to Fall

Stage #4: 
Hardest Way

Stage #5: 
Aggravation

Stage #6: 
Frustration

Total 
Time

Average 
Stage Time

Ave 
String 
Time

1 Gabor Magony RFC Opn 9.14 10.39 12.02 12.33 10.27 11.45 65.60 10.93 2.73
2 Norm Bright .22 Opn 7.94 10.45 10.66 12.26 8.54 15.81 65.66 10.94 2.74
3 John McClelland .22 Opn 8.29 9.80 12.01 10.71 8.69 16.49 65.99 11.00 2.75
4 John Powers RFC Opn 9.18 11.56 12.69 13.21 9.56 13.31 69.51 11.59 2.90
5 Jim Cook RFC Opn 8.80 10.32 15.05 15.03 8.87 14.06 72.13 12.02 3.01
6 Noel McDermott .22 Opn 8.66 11.96 13.91 13.30 11.16 16.07 75.06 12.51 3.13
7 Keith Tyler .22 Opn 9.70 13.80 18.04 14.54 9.32 13.67 79.07 13.18 3.29
8 Eric Falkner .22 Opn 11.93 11.98 15.30 15.09 10.59 16.03 80.92 13.49 3.37
9 David Lund .22 Opn 12.11 13.40 16.21 13.88 10.32 15.42 81.34 13.56 3.39

10 Nick Leonard .22 Opn 6.46 14.92 13.64 13.86 15.49 17.47 81.84 13.64 3.41
11 Rich Halley RFC Opn 11.16 12.77 14.16 14.29 12.39 17.65 82.42 13.74 3.43
12 Tom Angell .22 Opn 10.64 12.32 15.87 15.16 11.77 16.71 82.47 13.75 3.44
13 Don Olson RFC Opn 11.56 12.67 14.43 14.93 11.44 17.45 82.48 13.75 3.44
14 Todd Schlenker .22 Opn 10.68 10.77 15.93 14.20 12.05 19.79 83.42 13.90 3.48
15 Rob Seto RFC Opn 12.40 15.79 17.15 19.52 13.40 16.68 94.94 15.82 3.96
16 Anthony Falkner RFC Opn 13.34 12.86 17.71 15.66 15.40 21.44 96.41 16.07 4.02
17 Pete Barnett RFC Opn 14.15 16.54 18.15 20.07 14.08 19.94 102.93 17.16 4.29
18 Angela Bright .22 Opn F 13.34 13.72 20.25 22.05 12.95 21.78 104.09 17.35 4.34
19 Wade Fee PCC Opn 12.90 16.42 16.26 23.22 14.63 22.51 105.94 17.66 4.41
20 David V. Ellis RFC Opn 13.27 17.55 20.90 18.26 13.52 23.64 107.14 17.86 4.46
21 Don Oliver .22 Opn 12.41 24.70 20.73 19.03 14.78 18.89 110.54 18.42 4.61
22 David V. Ellis .22 Opn 17.50 15.85 20.98 17.86 12.52 26.35 111.06 18.51 4.63
23 Roger Nettles .22 Opn 13.03 15.42 20.23 20.53 14.73 33.66 117.60 19.60 4.90
24 Allen Martin .22 Opn 13.57 18.67 22.75 22.52 14.75 27.43 119.69 19.95 4.99
25 Savanna Falkner .22 Opn F, Jr 16.09 20.83 19.28 27.33 15.56 22.50 121.59 20.27 5.07
26 Ed Atkinson Ltd 13.19 19.26 25.11 23.22 15.84 26.22 122.84 20.47 5.12
27 Sami Rayes Ltd 16.00 17.06 21.39 24.22 16.50 31.01 126.18 21.03 5.26
28 Bill Ryan Ltd 16.07 21.64 21.35 24.75 18.90 25.13 127.84 21.31 5.33
29 Ian Ashe .22 Opn 16.42 21.54 19.30 23.04 15.82 33.07 129.19 21.53 5.38
30 Tim Falkner RFC Opn 13.49 15.83 19.13 14.91 29.69 37.40 130.45 21.74 5.44
31 Tom Gabriel RFC Opn 13.19 18.59 28.36 23.95 23.77 24.32 132.18 22.03 5.51
32 Gabor Magony .22 Opn 16.97 24.26 21.27 22.31 20.53 35.30 140.64 23.44 5.86
33 Hillel Katzowics .22 Ltd 13.65 24.62 28.46 25.61 18.52 36.38 147.24 24.54 6.14
34 Tom Cornelius Ltd 18.60 22.08 20.85 28.67 20.35 37.42 147.97 24.66 6.17
35 Debbie Falkner .22 Opn F 20.56 18.69 33.99 32.62 17.85 28.37 152.08 25.35 6.34
36 Kaleb Morrison RFC Opn 14.07 14.27 19.01 16.58 13.47 78.49 155.89 25.98 6.50
37 Marty Lee .22 Ltd 17.63 23.46 29.92 30.97 18.52 35.97 156.47 26.08 6.52
38 Joe Tyler .22 Opn Jr 13.66 26.81 24.43 29.57 17.64 52.01 164.12 27.35 6.84
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39 Ken Smith .22 Ltd 17.81 21.21 29.04 41.33 26.09 29.15 164.63 27.44 6.86
40 Robert Hicks .22 Ltd 14.70 34.58 23.80 38.17 22.23 35.81 169.29 28.22 7.05
41 Kristine Hayes Ltd F 16.96 23.42 32.88 32.11 18.46 45.79 169.62 28.27 7.07
42 Don Oliver RFC Opn 11.12 26.27 32.35 70.43 13.18 18.28 171.63 28.61 7.15
43 Rob McKinney RFC Opn 32.37 31.17 27.84 28.78 22.07 40.06 182.29 30.38 7.60
44 Tom Barnett Opn 27.15 28.52 32.26 36.24 27.45 35.33 186.95 31.16 7.79
45 William Scott Grant Ltd 14.05 34.65 27.41 43.48 23.52 47.67 190.78 31.80 7.95
46 Karen Hayes .22 Ltd F 20.74 26.94 35.61 42.58 23.54 48.40 197.81 32.97 8.24
47 Jeff Gobler Ltd 20.34 28.83 38.76 34.80 24.70 53.40 200.83 33.47 8.37
48 Robert Boyd Ltd 21.35 30.60 32.35 40.21 27.84 48.53 200.88 33.48 8.37
49 Scott Toombs Ltd 22.55 32.43 34.42 37.86 27.08 46.74 201.08 33.51 8.38
50 Bryan Kenney Ltd 17.74 20.11 40.35 34.38 24.24 66.85 203.67 33.95 8.49
51 Kirsten Tyler .22 Opn F 25.31 16.95 68.74 21.40 15.44 58.54 206.38 34.40 8.60
52 Charles McLawhorn Ltd 20.77 30.76 32.53 38.00 27.22 62.40 211.68 35.28 8.82
53 Travis Bopre Ltd 20.42 44.37 42.45 37.92 24.01 47.19 216.36 36.06 9.02
54 David Schira Ltd 17.56 17.99 18.90 120.00 21.70 30.90 227.05 37.84 9.46
55 Saras Boyd .22 Ltd F 22.65 32.56 45.72 46.51 30.30 70.01 247.75 41.29 10.32
56 Chris Bentley Ltd 28.99 46.52 49.38 43.95 23.55 58.13 250.52 41.75 10.44
57 Lisa Ryan Ltd F 31.40 45.20 38.72 44.97 35.14 64.78 260.21 43.37 10.84
58 Jessica Intrieri .22 Opn F 39.27 38.50 47.97 46.46 30.18 60.92 263.30 43.88 10.97
59 Whitney Petersen Ltd 45.71 38.33 40.22 45.58 39.05 70.59 279.48 46.58 11.65
60 Nick Nibler .22 Ltd 71.60 41.20 52.46 55.58 34.21 75.05 330.10 55.02 13.75
61 Russell Schneider Ltd 18.40 69.03 71.29 63.55 36.81 81.48 340.56 56.76 14.19
62 Kimberly Forbragd Ltd F 44.71 48.98 74.93 72.61 51.34 111.82 404.39 67.40 16.85
63 Jaron Toombs Ltd 25.04 78.30 80.07 108.44 29.68 86.46 407.99 68.00 17.00
64 Shellie Johnson RFC Ltd F 53.21 69.41 76.46 75.14 81.69 85.20 441.11 73.52 18.38
65 Matthew H Ltd 59.33 77.39 103.12 120.00 42.16 79.37 481.37 80.23 20.06
66 Colin Tyler .22 Opn Jr 47.18 105.09 104.51 113.41 55.48 120.00 545.67 90.95 22.74
67 Dennis O'Hearn RFC Opn 120.00 9.62 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 609.62 101.60 25.40



Stage #1: Hose / StopShooter #

Name

C
lass Score 1 Score 2 Score 3 Score 4 Score 5 Total 

Time

Average 
String 
Time

1 Nick Leonard .22 Opn 1.91 1.56 1.51 1.75 1.64 6.46 1.62
2 Norm Bright .22 Opn 2.09 1.96 2.44 2.03 1.86 7.94 1.99
3 John McClelland .22 Opn 2.34 2.21 2.18 1.77 2.13 8.29 2.07
4 Noel McDermott .22 Opn 2.61 2.25 2.15 2.03 2.23 8.66 2.17
5 Jim Cook RFC Opn 2.46 2.34 2.30 2.10 2.06 8.80 2.20
6 Gabor Magony RFC Opn 2.97 2.45 2.21 2.33 2.15 9.14 2.29
7 John Powers RFC Opn 2.60 2.30 2.10 4.99 2.18 9.18 2.30
8 Keith Tyler .22 Opn 2.34 2.70 2.63 2.03 8.22 9.70 2.43
9 Tom Angell .22 Opn 2.62 4.12 2.69 2.65 2.68 10.64 2.66
10 Todd Schlenker .22 Opn 2.80 2.29 2.46 3.13 3.16 10.68 2.67
11 Don Oliver RFC Opn 3.05 2.72 30.00 2.61 2.74 11.12 2.78
12 Rich Halley RFC Opn 3.08 2.72 2.75 2.73 2.96 11.16 2.79
13 Don Olson RFC Opn 3.49 18.49 2.88 2.70 2.49 11.56 2.89
14 Eric Falkner .22 Opn 3.02 7.00 3.90 2.51 2.50 11.93 2.98
15 David Lund .22 Opn 2.78 4.95 3.79 2.35 3.19 12.11 3.03
16 Rob Seto RFC Opn 4.51 2.90 3.35 2.61 3.54 12.40 3.10
17 Don Oliver .22 Opn 3.47 2.47 3.73 3.41 3.06 12.41 3.10
18 Wade Fee PCC Opn 3.23 3.75 3.10 2.82 3.93 12.90 3.23
19 Roger Nettles .22 Opn 5.84 3.14 3.85 3.10 2.94 13.03 3.26
20 Tom Gabriel RFC Opn 3.73 3.49 3.43 3.13 3.14 13.19 3.30
21 Ed Atkinson Ltd 3.53 2.70 4.46 2.50 11.08 13.19 3.30
22 David V. Ellis RFC Opn 3.34 3.78 3.02 3.13 4.15 13.27 3.32
23 Angela Bright .22 Opn 3.74 3.65 3.96 3.36 2.59 13.34 3.34
24 Anthony Falkner RFC Opn 3.21 5.79 3.77 3.56 2.80 13.34 3.34
25 Tim Falkner RFC Opn 2.80 4.42 3.12 10.08 3.15 13.49 3.37
26 Allen Martin .22 Opn 4.15 3.18 3.19 3.13 4.07 13.57 3.39
27 Hillel Katzowics .22 Ltd 4.08 3.46 3.07 3.04 6.66 13.65 3.41
28 Joe Tyler .22 Opn 3.57 3.56 2.77 3.76 7.02 13.66 3.42
29 William Scott Grant Ltd 3.84 2.85 3.39 3.97 3.97 14.05 3.51
30 Kaleb Morrison RFC Opn 4.33 3.49 4.30 3.03 3.25 14.07 3.52
31 Pete Barnett RFC Opn 3.24 3.30 4.51 3.10 5.22 14.15 3.54
32 Robert Hicks .22 Ltd 3.68 6.08 3.62 3.82 3.58 14.70 3.68
33 Sami Rayes Ltd 4.54 4.18 3.43 3.85 4.72 16.00 4.00
34 Bill Ryan Ltd 5.13 9.56 3.74 3.45 3.75 16.07 4.02
35 Savanna Falkner .22 Opn 4.90 5.63 3.16 3.06 4.97 16.09 4.02
36 Ian Ashe .22 Opn 6.03 2.78 4.66 4.61 4.37 16.42 4.11
37 Kristine Hayes Ltd 4.60 4.41 3.68 30.00 4.27 16.96 4.24
38 Gabor Magony .22 Opn 4.28 5.04 3.93 3.72 5.12 16.97 4.24
39 David V. Ellis .22 Opn 6.95 4.21 6.38 4.00 2.91 17.50 4.38
40 David Schira Ltd 3.71 3.51 12.85 3.99 6.35 17.56 4.39
41 Marty Lee .22 Ltd 4.43 7.59 4.24 4.65 4.31 17.63 4.41
42 Bryan Kenney Ltd 5.44 6.85 3.62 3.23 5.45 17.74 4.44
43 Ken Smith .22 Ltd 4.87 4.62 3.81 4.51 5.96 17.81 4.45
44 Russell Schneider Ltd 5.59 4.24 8.08 4.35 4.22 18.40 4.60
45 Tom Cornelius Ltd 6.08 4.84 4.27 5.03 4.46 18.60 4.65
46 Jeff Gobler Ltd 5.28 8.52 4.06 5.78 5.22 20.34 5.09
47 Travis Bopre Ltd 16.33 6.45 4.35 3.66 5.96 20.42 5.11
48 Debbie Falkner .22 Opn 7.92 12.91 4.08 3.95 4.61 20.56 5.14
49 Karen Hayes .22 Ltd 7.57 5.98 6.15 4.66 3.95 20.74 5.19
50 Charles McLawhorn Ltd 6.37 5.79 5.13 5.54 4.31 20.77 5.19
51 Robert Boyd Ltd 5.40 7.09 6.43 4.95 4.57 21.35 5.34
52 Scott Toombs Ltd 6.05 7.98 5.38 6.31 4.81 22.55 5.64
53 Saras Boyd .22 Ltd 10.57 5.60 5.56 5.82 5.67 22.65 5.66
54 Jaron Toombs Ltd 8.12 6.74 6.81 7.61 3.88 25.04 6.26



Stage #1: Hose / StopShooter #

Name

C
lass Score 1 Score 2 Score 3 Score 4 Score 5 Total 

Time

Average 
String 
Time

55 Kirsten Tyler .22 Opn 15.26 3.04 30.00 3.99 3.02 25.31 6.33
56 Tom Barnett Opn 6.42 8.14 6.50 7.55 6.68 27.15 6.79
57 Chris Bentley Ltd 6.61 7.86 9.41 5.35 9.17 28.99 7.25
58 Lisa Ryan Ltd 8.87 7.31 6.96 14.86 8.26 31.40 7.85
59 Rob McKinney RFC Opn 6.41 12.44 8.16 5.36 30.00 32.37 8.09
60 Jessica Intrieri .22 Opn 11.57 10.61 8.51 10.12 10.03 39.27 9.82
61 Kimberly Forbragd Ltd 9.37 10.47 13.16 16.93 11.71 44.71 11.18
62 Whitney Petersen Ltd 25.19 22.15 6.73 11.16 5.67 45.71 11.43
63 Colin Tyler .22 Opn 5.98 17.79 15.08 30.00 8.33 47.18 11.80
64 Shellie Johnson RFC Ltd 30.00 7.70 30.00 7.04 8.47 53.21 13.30
65 Matthew H Ltd 19.77 10.65 13.81 23.39 15.10 59.33 14.83
66 Nick Nibler .22 Ltd 30.00 30.00 30.00 7.03 4.57 71.60 17.90
67 Dennis O'Hearn RFC Opn 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 120.00 30.00



Shooter #

Name

C
lass Score 1 Score 2 Score 3 Score 4 Score 5 Total 

Time

Average 
String 
Time

1 Nick Leonard .22 Opn 1.91 1.56 1.51 1.75 1.64 6.46 1.62
2 Norm Bright .22 Opn 2.09 1.96 2.44 2.03 1.86 7.94 1.99
3 John McClelland .22 Opn 2.34 2.21 2.18 1.77 2.13 8.29 2.07
4 Noel McDermott .22 Opn 2.61 2.25 2.15 2.03 2.23 8.66 2.17
5 Jim Cook RFC Opn 2.46 2.34 2.30 2.10 2.06 8.80 2.20
6 Gabor Magony RFC Opn 2.97 2.45 2.21 2.33 2.15 9.14 2.29
7 John Powers RFC Opn 2.60 2.30 2.10 4.99 2.18 9.18 2.30
8 Keith Tyler .22 Opn 2.34 2.70 2.63 2.03 8.22 9.70 2.43
9 Tom Angell .22 Opn 2.62 4.12 2.69 2.65 2.68 10.64 2.66
10 Todd Schlenker .22 Opn 2.80 2.29 2.46 3.13 3.16 10.68 2.67
11 Don Oliver RFC Opn 3.05 2.72 30.00 2.61 2.74 11.12 2.78
12 Rich Halley RFC Opn 3.08 2.72 2.75 2.73 2.96 11.16 2.79
13 Don Olson RFC Opn 3.49 18.49 2.88 2.70 2.49 11.56 2.89
14 Eric Falkner .22 Opn 3.02 7.00 3.90 2.51 2.50 11.93 2.98
15 David Lund .22 Opn 2.78 4.95 3.79 2.35 3.19 12.11 3.03
16 Rob Seto RFC Opn 4.51 2.90 3.35 2.61 3.54 12.40 3.10
17 Don Oliver .22 Opn 3.47 2.47 3.73 3.41 3.06 12.41 3.10
18 Wade Fee PCC Opn 3.23 3.75 3.10 2.82 3.93 12.90 3.23
19 Roger Nettles .22 Opn 5.84 3.14 3.85 3.10 2.94 13.03 3.26
20 Tom Gabriel RFC Opn 3.73 3.49 3.43 3.13 3.14 13.19 3.30
21 Ed Atkinson Ltd 3.53 2.70 4.46 2.50 11.08 13.19 3.30
22 David V. Ellis RFC Opn 3.34 3.78 3.02 3.13 4.15 13.27 3.32
23 Angela Bright .22 Opn 3.74 3.65 3.96 3.36 2.59 13.34 3.34
24 Anthony Falkner RFC Opn 3.21 5.79 3.77 3.56 2.80 13.34 3.34
25 Tim Falkner RFC Opn 2.80 4.42 3.12 10.08 3.15 13.49 3.37
26 Allen Martin .22 Opn 4.15 3.18 3.19 3.13 4.07 13.57 3.39
27 Hillel Katzowics .22 Ltd 4.08 3.46 3.07 3.04 6.66 13.65 3.41
28 Joe Tyler .22 Opn 3.57 3.56 2.77 3.76 7.02 13.66 3.42
29 William Scott Grant Ltd 3.84 2.85 3.39 3.97 3.97 14.05 3.51
30 Kaleb Morrison RFC Opn 4.33 3.49 4.30 3.03 3.25 14.07 3.52
31 Pete Barnett RFC Opn 3.24 3.30 4.51 3.10 5.22 14.15 3.54
32 Robert Hicks .22 Ltd 3.68 6.08 3.62 3.82 3.58 14.70 3.68
33 Sami Rayes Ltd 4.54 4.18 3.43 3.85 4.72 16.00 4.00
34 Bill Ryan Ltd 5.13 9.56 3.74 3.45 3.75 16.07 4.02
35 Savanna Falkner .22 Opn 4.90 5.63 3.16 3.06 4.97 16.09 4.02
36 Ian Ashe .22 Opn 6.03 2.78 4.66 4.61 4.37 16.42 4.11
37 Kristine Hayes Ltd 4.60 4.41 3.68 30.00 4.27 16.96 4.24
38 Gabor Magony .22 Opn 4.28 5.04 3.93 3.72 5.12 16.97 4.24
39 David V. Ellis .22 Opn 6.95 4.21 6.38 4.00 2.91 17.50 4.38
40 David Schira Ltd 3.71 3.51 12.85 3.99 6.35 17.56 4.39
41 Marty Lee .22 Ltd 4.43 7.59 4.24 4.65 4.31 17.63 4.41
42 Bryan Kenney Ltd 5.44 6.85 3.62 3.23 5.45 17.74 4.44
43 Ken Smith .22 Ltd 4.87 4.62 3.81 4.51 5.96 17.81 4.45
44 Russell Schneider Ltd 5.59 4.24 8.08 4.35 4.22 18.40 4.60
45 Tom Cornelius Ltd 6.08 4.84 4.27 5.03 4.46 18.60 4.65
46 Jeff Gobler Ltd 5.28 8.52 4.06 5.78 5.22 20.34 5.09
47 Travis Bopre Ltd 16.33 6.45 4.35 3.66 5.96 20.42 5.11
48 Debbie Falkner .22 Opn 7.92 12.91 4.08 3.95 4.61 20.56 5.14
49 Karen Hayes .22 Ltd 7.57 5.98 6.15 4.66 3.95 20.74 5.19
50 Charles McLawhorn Ltd 6.37 5.79 5.13 5.54 4.31 20.77 5.19
51 Robert Boyd Ltd 5.40 7.09 6.43 4.95 4.57 21.35 5.34
52 Scott Toombs Ltd 6.05 7.98 5.38 6.31 4.81 22.55 5.64
53 Saras Boyd .22 Ltd 10.57 5.60 5.56 5.82 5.67 22.65 5.66
54 Jaron Toombs Ltd 8.12 6.74 6.81 7.61 3.88 25.04 6.26

Stage #2: Star



Shooter #

Name

C
lass Score 1 Score 2 Score 3 Score 4 Score 5 Total 

Time

Average 
String 
Time

Stage #2: Star

55 Kirsten Tyler .22 Opn 15.26 3.04 30.00 3.99 3.02 25.31 6.33
56 Tom Barnett Opn 6.42 8.14 6.50 7.55 6.68 27.15 6.79
57 Chris Bentley Ltd 6.61 7.86 9.41 5.35 9.17 28.99 7.25
58 Lisa Ryan Ltd 8.87 7.31 6.96 14.86 8.26 31.40 7.85
59 Rob McKinney RFC Opn 6.41 12.44 8.16 5.36 30.00 32.37 8.09
60 Jessica Intrieri .22 Opn 11.57 10.61 8.51 10.12 10.03 39.27 9.82
61 Kimberly Forbragd Ltd 9.37 10.47 13.16 16.93 11.71 44.71 11.18
62 Whitney Petersen Ltd 25.19 22.15 6.73 11.16 5.67 45.71 11.43
63 Colin Tyler .22 Opn 5.98 17.79 15.08 30.00 8.33 47.18 11.80
64 Shellie Johnson RFC Ltd 30.00 7.70 30.00 7.04 8.47 53.21 13.30
65 Matthew H Ltd 19.77 10.65 13.81 23.39 15.10 59.33 14.83
66 Nick Nibler .22 Ltd 30.00 30.00 30.00 7.03 4.57 71.60 17.90
67 Dennis O'Hearn RFC Opn 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 120.00 30.00



Stage #3: Two to FallShooter #

Name

C
lass Score 1 Score 2 Score 3 Score 4 Score 5 Total 

Time

Average 
String 
Time

1 Norm Bright .22 Opn 2.69 2.74 2.73 2.50 3.85 10.66 2.67
2 John McClelland .22 Opn 2.48 2.85 4.12 3.00 3.68 12.01 3.00
3 Gabor Magony RFC Opn 3.03 3.12 2.80 3.48 3.07 12.02 3.01
4 John Powers RFC Opn 3.25 3.27 3.42 3.07 3.10 12.69 3.17
5 Nick Leonard .22 Opn 2.83 6.78 4.10 3.39 3.32 13.64 3.41
6 Noel McDermott .22 Opn 3.31 3.89 5.37 3.23 3.48 13.91 3.48
7 Rich Halley RFC Opn 3.97 3.40 3.35 3.96 3.45 14.16 3.54
8 Don Olson RFC Opn 3.47 3.65 3.70 3.61 3.77 14.43 3.61
9 Jim Cook RFC Opn 3.90 4.36 3.40 4.35 3.40 15.05 3.76
10 Eric Falkner .22 Opn 4.24 3.80 3.09 4.17 5.01 15.30 3.83
11 Tom Angell .22 Opn 3.44 4.14 4.24 4.06 4.23 15.87 3.97
12 Todd Schlenker .22 Opn 3.96 5.31 5.14 3.60 3.23 15.93 3.98
13 David Lund .22 Opn 5.90 3.77 3.22 22.93 3.32 16.21 4.05
14 Wade Fee PCC Opn 4.11 4.18 3.98 4.96 3.99 16.26 4.07
15 Rob Seto RFC Opn 4.92 4.37 4.79 3.07 7.60 17.15 4.29
16 Anthony Falkner RFC Opn 4.23 3.74 5.62 5.72 4.12 17.71 4.43
17 Keith Tyler .22 Opn 4.19 5.43 4.39 4.03 5.93 18.04 4.51
18 Pete Barnett RFC Opn 5.69 4.76 4.38 3.66 5.35 18.15 4.54
19 David Schira Ltd 5.24 4.46 4.15 30.00 5.05 18.90 4.73
20 Kaleb Morrison RFC Opn 5.37 5.87 4.06 4.42 5.16 19.01 4.75
21 Tim Falkner RFC Opn 6.33 4.15 4.91 5.66 4.41 19.13 4.78
22 Savanna Falkner .22 Opn 6.53 5.23 6.77 4.10 3.42 19.28 4.82
23 Ian Ashe .22 Opn 6.66 4.55 8.77 4.34 3.75 19.30 4.83
24 Roger Nettles .22 Opn 4.20 8.41 5.63 6.14 4.26 20.23 5.06
25 Angela Bright .22 Opn 4.56 6.32 4.68 5.93 5.08 20.25 5.06
26 Don Oliver .22 Opn 5.80 5.81 4.68 15.41 4.44 20.73 5.18
27 Tom Cornelius Ltd 5.42 5.65 4.79 4.99 6.25 20.85 5.21
28 David V. Ellis RFC Opn 6.08 4.04 5.44 5.34 30.00 20.90 5.23
29 David V. Ellis .22 Opn 5.03 10.23 5.95 5.22 4.78 20.98 5.25
30 Gabor Magony .22 Opn 4.49 4.94 5.56 6.28 7.58 21.27 5.32
31 Bill Ryan Ltd 4.46 5.82 5.40 7.59 5.67 21.35 5.34
32 Sami Rayes Ltd 5.26 5.71 6.02 5.72 4.70 21.39 5.35
33 Allen Martin .22 Opn 5.95 6.04 6.10 5.74 5.02 22.75 5.69
34 Robert Hicks .22 Ltd 7.09 24.24 5.91 5.85 4.95 23.80 5.95
35 Joe Tyler .22 Opn 4.74 15.64 8.46 5.70 5.53 24.43 6.11
36 Ed Atkinson Ltd 5.23 4.35 8.33 8.32 7.21 25.11 6.28
37 William Scott Grant Ltd 7.36 7.38 10.89 8.06 4.61 27.41 6.85
38 Rob McKinney RFC Opn 11.36 7.15 5.88 5.75 9.06 27.84 6.96
39 Tom Gabriel RFC Opn 30.00 5.44 4.43 4.43 14.06 28.36 7.09
40 Hillel Katzowics .22 Ltd 7.78 8.90 7.18 5.94 7.56 28.46 7.12
41 Ken Smith .22 Ltd 7.20 6.67 9.23 6.82 8.35 29.04 7.26
42 Marty Lee .22 Ltd 7.97 8.48 7.64 10.12 5.83 29.92 7.48
43 Tom Barnett Opn 8.07 9.28 7.51 8.15 8.53 32.26 8.07
44 Don Oliver RFC Opn 5.93 7.54 8.34 11.68 10.54 32.35 8.09
45 Robert Boyd Ltd 10.33 8.44 8.53 7.35 8.03 32.35 8.09
46 Charles McLawhorn Ltd 6.87 12.17 7.22 7.65 10.79 32.53 8.13
47 Kristine Hayes Ltd 30.00 6.40 6.03 7.66 12.79 32.88 8.22
48 Debbie Falkner .22 Opn 7.19 8.02 7.60 30.00 11.18 33.99 8.50
49 Scott Toombs Ltd 8.61 7.83 11.64 8.78 9.20 34.42 8.61
50 Karen Hayes .22 Ltd 8.07 9.66 9.56 10.93 8.32 35.61 8.90
51 Lisa Ryan Ltd 10.83 9.88 9.56 8.79 10.49 38.72 9.68
52 Jeff Gobler Ltd 8.59 11.55 30.00 7.62 11.00 38.76 9.69
53 Whitney Petersen Ltd 17.02 11.37 7.57 8.02 13.26 40.22 10.06
54 Bryan Kenney Ltd 11.13 16.27 6.20 6.75 30.00 40.35 10.09



Stage #3: Two to FallShooter #

Name

C
lass Score 1 Score 2 Score 3 Score 4 Score 5 Total 

Time

Average 
String 
Time

55 Travis Bopre Ltd 8.45 7.89 12.59 18.29 13.52 42.45 10.61
56 Saras Boyd .22 Ltd 15.66 8.76 13.32 13.62 10.02 45.72 11.43
57 Jessica Intrieri .22 Opn 12.41 8.47 15.66 15.88 11.43 47.97 11.99
58 Chris Bentley Ltd 16.98 15.57 13.14 8.08 12.59 49.38 12.35
59 Nick Nibler .22 Ltd 30.00 13.13 16.44 13.62 9.27 52.46 13.12
60 Kirsten Tyler .22 Opn 7.88 5.07 30.00 25.79 30.00 68.74 17.19
61 Russell Schneider Ltd 12.28 30.00 27.70 16.17 15.14 71.29 17.82
62 Kimberly Forbragd Ltd 30.23 23.44 15.39 21.88 14.22 74.93 18.73
63 Shellie Johnson RFC Ltd 30.00 11.76 30.00 11.69 23.01 76.46 19.12
64 Jaron Toombs Ltd 17.95 30.00 29.16 18.79 14.17 80.07 20.02
65 Matthew H Ltd 13.12 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 103.12 25.78
66 Colin Tyler .22 Opn 30.00 30.00 30.00 17.64 26.87 104.51 26.13
67 Dennis O'Hearn RFC Opn 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 120.00 30.00



Stage #4: Hardest WayShooter #

Name

C
lass Score 1 Score 2 Score 3 Score 4 Score 5 Total 

Time

Average 
String 
Time

1 John McClelland .22 Opn 2.76 2.81 4.16 2.72 2.42 10.71 2.68
2 Norm Bright .22 Opn 2.64 2.73 4.25 3.31 3.58 12.26 3.07
3 Gabor Magony RFC Opn 3.03 4.12 3.28 3.02 3.00 12.33 3.08
4 John Powers RFC Opn 3.59 6.45 3.25 3.34 3.03 13.21 3.30
5 Noel McDermott .22 Opn 3.65 3.85 3.33 3.40 2.92 13.30 3.33
6 Nick Leonard .22 Opn 4.63 3.49 2.78 4.35 3.24 13.86 3.47
7 David Lund .22 Opn 3.99 3.39 3.14 3.36 6.75 13.88 3.47
8 Todd Schlenker .22 Opn 3.07 3.43 3.74 5.05 3.96 14.20 3.55
9 Rich Halley RFC Opn 4.14 3.75 3.76 3.66 3.12 14.29 3.57
10 Keith Tyler .22 Opn 4.85 3.39 4.75 3.41 2.99 14.54 3.64
11 Tim Falkner RFC Opn 4.29 3.69 3.64 3.29 4.71 14.91 3.73
12 Don Olson RFC Opn 4.49 3.27 3.04 4.13 5.79 14.93 3.73
13 Jim Cook RFC Opn 3.69 3.24 4.00 4.10 4.65 15.03 3.76
14 Eric Falkner .22 Opn 4.87 3.47 4.40 3.36 3.86 15.09 3.77
15 Tom Angell .22 Opn 3.89 7.48 3.99 3.77 3.51 15.16 3.79
16 Anthony Falkner RFC Opn 3.94 4.76 3.64 3.86 4.22 15.66 3.92
17 Kaleb Morrison RFC Opn 5.28 4.47 3.92 3.53 4.66 16.58 4.15
18 David V. Ellis .22 Opn 12.41 4.53 4.49 4.43 4.41 17.86 4.47
19 David V. Ellis RFC Opn 6.12 4.70 4.76 4.35 4.45 18.26 4.57
20 Don Oliver .22 Opn 5.05 6.96 4.69 4.98 4.31 19.03 4.76
21 Rob Seto RFC Opn 3.67 7.34 4.40 7.84 4.11 19.52 4.88
22 Pete Barnett RFC Opn 7.07 5.22 5.02 5.04 4.79 20.07 5.02
23 Roger Nettles .22 Opn 5.02 6.10 5.74 5.62 4.15 20.53 5.13
24 Kirsten Tyler .22 Opn 4.80 6.04 6.00 5.17 5.43 21.40 5.35
25 Angela Bright .22 Opn 7.96 5.48 8.05 4.27 4.34 22.05 5.51
26 Gabor Magony .22 Opn 5.89 5.61 8.02 6.08 4.73 22.31 5.58
27 Allen Martin .22 Opn 9.33 6.07 6.37 5.16 4.92 22.52 5.63
28 Ian Ashe .22 Opn 8.47 4.63 6.26 5.27 6.88 23.04 5.76
29 Ed Atkinson Ltd 6.06 5.96 11.85 5.45 5.75 23.22 5.81
30 Wade Fee PCC Opn 7.83 4.81 4.66 5.92 30.00 23.22 5.81
31 Tom Gabriel RFC Opn 6.46 5.99 13.25 5.40 6.10 23.95 5.99
32 Sami Rayes Ltd 6.84 5.55 5.09 6.74 9.39 24.22 6.06
33 Bill Ryan Ltd 6.68 6.97 7.52 4.86 6.24 24.75 6.19
34 Hillel Katzowics .22 Ltd 8.58 9.48 7.69 5.15 4.19 25.61 6.40
35 Savanna Falkner .22 Opn 5.99 7.84 9.26 8.14 5.36 27.33 6.83
36 Tom Cornelius Ltd 6.78 6.16 9.52 15.90 6.21 28.67 7.17
37 Rob McKinney RFC Opn 8.25 6.14 10.36 7.12 7.27 28.78 7.20
38 Joe Tyler .22 Opn 7.22 6.45 9.21 8.75 7.15 29.57 7.39
39 Marty Lee .22 Ltd 8.74 8.33 8.80 5.81 8.09 30.97 7.74
40 Kristine Hayes Ltd 7.99 7.85 10.00 6.98 9.29 32.11 8.03
41 Debbie Falkner .22 Opn 8.40 11.50 10.19 6.79 7.24 32.62 8.16
42 Bryan Kenney Ltd 18.09 6.43 11.63 10.78 5.54 34.38 8.60
43 Jeff Gobler Ltd 9.40 11.60 8.57 8.00 8.83 34.80 8.70
44 Tom Barnett Opn 10.13 9.75 9.26 8.47 8.76 36.24 9.06
45 Scott Toombs Ltd 12.45 163.72 7.95 7.69 9.77 37.86 9.47
46 Travis Bopre Ltd 21.10 11.10 9.82 7.56 9.44 37.92 9.48
47 Charles McLawhorn Ltd 8.28 16.83 10.16 9.62 9.94 38.00 9.50
48 Robert Hicks .22 Ltd 13.15 10.37 7.97 9.49 10.34 38.17 9.54
49 Robert Boyd Ltd 13.39 8.39 10.64 10.36 10.82 40.21 10.05
50 Ken Smith .22 Ltd 9.21 9.03 30.00 16.15 6.94 41.33 10.33
51 Karen Hayes .22 Ltd 10.71 11.68 8.20 11.99 14.19 42.58 10.65
52 William Scott Grant Ltd 11.49 18.99 12.19 10.99 8.81 43.48 10.87
53 Chris Bentley Ltd 8.84 11.89 10.47 12.75 13.05 43.95 10.99
54 Lisa Ryan Ltd 8.83 12.22 11.77 15.08 12.15 44.97 11.24



Stage #4: Hardest WayShooter #

Name

C
lass Score 1 Score 2 Score 3 Score 4 Score 5 Total 

Time

Average 
String 
Time

55 Whitney Petersen Ltd 11.98 13.94 11.89 7.77 16.42 45.58 11.40
56 Jessica Intrieri .22 Opn 9.42 20.37 16.75 11.15 9.14 46.46 11.62
57 Saras Boyd .22 Ltd 16.03 11.67 11.70 9.42 13.72 46.51 11.63
58 Nick Nibler .22 Ltd 12.02 19.55 11.82 12.19 30.00 55.58 13.90
59 Russell Schneider Ltd 14.69 10.37 20.00 30.00 18.49 63.55 15.89
60 Don Oliver RFC Opn 7.43 8.46 30.00 24.54 30.00 70.43 17.61
61 Kimberly Forbragd Ltd 22.97 30.00 17.57 12.55 19.52 72.61 18.15
62 Shellie Johnson RFC Ltd 13.90 20.60 30.00 10.64 30.00 75.14 18.79
63 Jaron Toombs Ltd 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 18.44 108.44 27.11
64 Colin Tyler .22 Opn 30.00 23.67 29.74 30.00 30.00 113.41 28.35
65 David Schira Ltd 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 120.00 30.00
66 Matthew H Ltd 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 120.00 30.00
67 Dennis O'Hearn RFC Opn 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 120.00 30.00



Stage #5: AggravationShooter #

Name

C
lass Score 1 Score 2 Score 3 Score 4 Score 5 Total 

Time

Average 
String 
Time

1 Norm Bright .22 Opn 2.51 2.14 3.02 1.96 1.93 8.54 2.14
2 John McClelland .22 Opn 2.31 1.96 9.88 2.29 2.13 8.69 2.17
3 Jim Cook RFC Opn 2.41 2.31 2.25 2.31 2.00 8.87 2.22
4 Keith Tyler .22 Opn 2.30 2.94 2.82 2.22 1.98 9.32 2.33
5 John Powers RFC Opn 2.62 2.23 2.25 2.46 3.26 9.56 2.39
6 Gabor Magony RFC Opn 2.50 2.60 3.95 2.61 2.56 10.27 2.57
7 David Lund .22 Opn 2.79 2.50 3.24 2.49 2.54 10.32 2.58
8 Eric Falkner .22 Opn 2.72 2.52 2.73 2.62 6.74 10.59 2.65
9 Noel McDermott .22 Opn 3.11 2.88 2.30 3.32 2.87 11.16 2.79
10 Don Olson RFC Opn 2.83 4.01 2.77 2.89 2.95 11.44 2.86
11 Tom Angell .22 Opn 3.02 2.82 2.69 3.24 3.85 11.77 2.94
12 Todd Schlenker .22 Opn 3.95 3.14 2.01 3.30 3.60 12.05 3.01
13 Rich Halley RFC Opn 3.29 3.18 3.18 2.98 3.05 12.39 3.10
14 David V. Ellis .22 Opn 7.32 3.13 3.10 3.07 3.22 12.52 3.13
15 Angela Bright .22 Opn 3.61 3.15 3.32 2.87 4.72 12.95 3.24
16 Don Oliver RFC Opn 3.46 3.07 3.28 3.94 3.37 13.18 3.30
17 Rob Seto RFC Opn 3.90 2.88 2.81 9.52 3.81 13.40 3.35
18 Kaleb Morrison RFC Opn 3.79 3.44 3.53 2.71 4.13 13.47 3.37
19 David V. Ellis RFC Opn 3.70 3.41 3.47 3.39 3.25 13.52 3.38
20 Pete Barnett RFC Opn 3.83 4.75 3.40 3.11 3.74 14.08 3.52
21 Wade Fee PCC Opn 3.77 3.60 3.67 4.95 3.59 14.63 3.66
22 Roger Nettles .22 Opn 3.34 4.70 5.03 3.30 3.39 14.73 3.68
23 Allen Martin .22 Opn 3.99 4.57 3.74 3.38 3.64 14.75 3.69
24 Don Oliver .22 Opn 3.71 3.30 4.04 4.16 3.73 14.78 3.70
25 Anthony Falkner RFC Opn 30.00 3.24 5.49 3.36 3.31 15.40 3.85
26 Kirsten Tyler .22 Opn 4.06 4.28 4.28 3.18 3.92 15.44 3.86
27 Nick Leonard .22 Opn 5.30 2.53 6.93 4.53 3.13 15.49 3.87
28 Savanna Falkner .22 Opn 4.27 4.04 3.88 3.37 5.26 15.56 3.89
29 Ian Ashe .22 Opn 4.22 3.66 6.95 4.25 3.69 15.82 3.96
30 Ed Atkinson Ltd 7.07 3.63 3.66 4.72 3.83 15.84 3.96
31 Sami Rayes Ltd 5.19 3.85 6.07 3.96 3.50 16.50 4.13
32 Joe Tyler .22 Opn 5.18 7.32 4.67 3.99 3.80 17.64 4.41
33 Debbie Falkner .22 Opn 6.01 4.85 4.45 4.46 4.09 17.85 4.46
34 Kristine Hayes Ltd 4.84 4.74 4.51 5.45 4.37 18.46 4.62
35 Marty Lee .22 Ltd 4.43 4.05 8.24 5.82 4.22 18.52 4.63
36 Hillel Katzowics .22 Ltd 4.59 6.80 4.04 4.85 5.04 18.52 4.63
37 Bill Ryan Ltd 5.19 4.87 5.06 4.79 4.18 18.90 4.73
38 Tom Cornelius Ltd 5.47 4.93 5.36 5.02 5.04 20.35 5.09
39 Gabor Magony .22 Opn 5.69 7.22 6.03 4.17 4.64 20.53 5.13
40 David Schira Ltd 6.45 5.93 4.32 5.00 7.24 21.70 5.43
41 Rob McKinney RFC Opn 7.06 5.63 5.47 5.29 5.68 22.07 5.52
42 Robert Hicks .22 Ltd 6.75 5.94 6.02 4.95 5.32 22.23 5.56
43 William Scott Grant Ltd 4.13 4.77 6.59 8.41 8.03 23.52 5.88
44 Karen Hayes .22 Ltd 5.55 7.54 4.53 9.12 5.92 23.54 5.89
45 Chris Bentley Ltd 7.19 5.68 5.83 5.30 6.74 23.55 5.89
46 Tom Gabriel RFC Opn 9.65 14.85 4.88 4.94 4.30 23.77 5.94
47 Travis Bopre Ltd 4.89 7.83 11.13 4.95 6.34 24.01 6.00
48 Bryan Kenney Ltd 5.97 5.39 7.41 5.49 7.39 24.24 6.06
49 Jeff Gobler Ltd 7.16 6.29 8.66 6.91 4.34 24.70 6.18
50 Ken Smith .22 Ltd 5.81 5.56 5.79 8.93 9.72 26.09 6.52
51 Scott Toombs Ltd 11.25 7.36 6.26 6.27 7.19 27.08 6.77
52 Charles McLawhorn Ltd 7.15 7.49 6.78 6.61 6.68 27.22 6.81
53 Tom Barnett Opn 9.46 7.73 6.29 6.65 6.78 27.45 6.86
54 Robert Boyd Ltd 10.35 7.42 7.02 6.72 6.68 27.84 6.96



Stage #5: AggravationShooter #

Name

C
lass Score 1 Score 2 Score 3 Score 4 Score 5 Total 

Time

Average 
String 
Time

55 Jaron Toombs Ltd 6.54 8.00 7.92 7.42 7.80 29.68 7.42
56 Tim Falkner RFC Opn 17.60 3.17 11.01 12.66 2.85 29.69 7.42
57 Jessica Intrieri .22 Opn 7.43 8.86 7.01 6.88 9.26 30.18 7.55
58 Saras Boyd .22 Ltd 9.34 6.57 5.63 11.31 8.76 30.30 7.58
59 Nick Nibler .22 Ltd 9.60 11.97 9.48 7.95 7.18 34.21 8.55
60 Lisa Ryan Ltd 8.25 9.44 8.24 13.71 9.21 35.14 8.79
61 Russell Schneider Ltd 8.66 10.27 10.45 8.38 9.50 36.81 9.20
62 Whitney Petersen Ltd 11.51 11.36 8.14 9.66 9.89 39.05 9.76
63 Matthew H Ltd 7.37 20.64 21.02 8.57 5.58 42.16 10.54
64 Kimberly Forbragd Ltd 14.79 11.53 12.60 15.72 12.42 51.34 12.84
65 Colin Tyler .22 Opn 12.28 14.49 17.47 11.24 26.45 55.48 13.87
66 Shellie Johnson RFC Ltd 30.00 30.00 30.00 10.44 11.25 81.69 20.42
67 Dennis O'Hearn RFC Opn 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 120.00 30.00



Stage #6: FrustrationShooter #

Name

C
lass Score 1 Score 2 Score 3 Score 4 Score 5 Total 

Time

Average 
String 
Time

1 Gabor Magony RFC Opn 3.30 2.58 2.82 2.75 3.45 11.45 2.86
2 John Powers RFC Opn 3.54 3.87 2.98 3.14 3.65 13.31 3.33
3 Keith Tyler .22 Opn 3.79 3.40 17.28 3.24 3.24 13.67 3.42
4 Jim Cook RFC Opn 3.85 3.17 3.94 3.33 3.71 14.06 3.52
5 David Lund .22 Opn 5.73 3.81 3.83 3.37 4.41 15.42 3.86
6 Norm Bright .22 Opn 3.01 4.15 4.05 4.60 5.50 15.81 3.95
7 Eric Falkner .22 Opn 3.57 3.76 8.50 3.96 4.74 16.03 4.01
8 Noel McDermott .22 Opn 3.73 5.04 3.95 4.23 4.16 16.07 4.02
9 John McClelland .22 Opn 5.33 4.03 4.38 4.33 3.75 16.49 4.12
10 Rob Seto RFC Opn 4.34 18.78 4.57 4.28 3.49 16.68 4.17
11 Tom Angell .22 Opn 4.68 4.20 3.99 4.43 4.09 16.71 4.18
12 Don Olson RFC Opn 5.11 4.02 3.55 4.77 5.14 17.45 4.36
13 Nick Leonard .22 Opn 3.46 4.85 3.94 5.22 7.27 17.47 4.37
14 Rich Halley RFC Opn 4.37 4.53 4.56 4.72 4.19 17.65 4.41
15 Don Oliver RFC Opn 30.00 5.10 4.36 4.17 4.65 18.28 4.57
16 Don Oliver .22 Opn 5.63 4.13 6.86 4.92 4.21 18.89 4.72
17 Todd Schlenker .22 Opn 7.17 4.45 3.75 4.90 6.69 19.79 4.95
18 Pete Barnett RFC Opn 7.96 5.22 4.92 5.32 4.48 19.94 4.99
19 Anthony Falkner RFC Opn 5.79 6.22 4.67 5.42 5.56 21.44 5.36
20 Angela Bright .22 Opn 5.76 6.26 9.34 4.57 5.19 21.78 5.45
21 Savanna Falkner .22 Opn 6.49 5.46 5.37 5.18 6.51 22.50 5.63
22 Wade Fee PCC Opn 6.58 6.42 4.95 4.56 10.51 22.51 5.63
23 David V. Ellis RFC Opn 5.01 7.88 6.36 4.81 7.46 23.64 5.91
24 Tom Gabriel RFC Opn 7.28 6.65 5.33 6.09 6.25 24.32 6.08
25 Bill Ryan Ltd 5.19 6.01 8.38 5.55 8.74 25.13 6.28
26 Ed Atkinson Ltd 6.13 5.57 7.93 16.27 6.59 26.22 6.56
27 David V. Ellis .22 Opn 5.02 11.69 10.22 5.31 5.80 26.35 6.59
28 Allen Martin .22 Opn 6.94 8.00 6.23 6.98 7.28 27.43 6.86
29 Debbie Falkner .22 Opn 9.64 5.95 6.58 9.10 6.74 28.37 7.09
30 Ken Smith .22 Ltd 7.35 7.50 30.00 7.09 7.21 29.15 7.29
31 David Schira Ltd 7.63 11.23 9.05 6.45 7.77 30.90 7.73
32 Sami Rayes Ltd 7.42 8.33 8.35 6.91 30.00 31.01 7.75
33 Ian Ashe .22 Opn 6.88 7.14 9.16 9.89 21.36 33.07 8.27
34 Roger Nettles .22 Opn 12.26 12.15 7.37 6.15 7.99 33.66 8.42
35 Gabor Magony .22 Opn 5.58 12.18 10.73 6.81 14.32 35.30 8.83
36 Tom Barnett Opn 9.10 8.38 24.52 9.16 8.69 35.33 8.83
37 Robert Hicks .22 Ltd 11.53 12.47 7.78 8.79 7.71 35.81 8.95
38 Marty Lee .22 Ltd 14.33 9.94 8.74 9.83 7.46 35.97 8.99
39 Hillel Katzowics .22 Ltd 26.13 5.43 14.40 8.20 8.35 36.38 9.10
40 Tim Falkner RFC Opn 6.89 18.58 6.32 5.61 30.00 37.40 9.35
41 Tom Cornelius Ltd 10.17 9.06 9.50 8.69 14.85 37.42 9.36
42 Rob McKinney RFC Opn 15.64 20.11 9.54 7.73 7.15 40.06 10.02
43 Kristine Hayes Ltd 30.00 8.40 8.97 9.93 18.49 45.79 11.45
44 Scott Toombs Ltd 15.60 10.31 9.81 12.34 14.28 46.74 11.69
45 Travis Bopre Ltd 10.79 21.44 11.41 12.98 12.01 47.19 11.80
46 William Scott Grant Ltd 20.91 8.48 14.49 16.47 8.23 47.67 11.92
47 Karen Hayes .22 Ltd 14.29 12.32 10.06 11.73 30.00 48.40 12.10
48 Robert Boyd Ltd 12.96 11.27 16.13 11.25 13.05 48.53 12.13
49 Joe Tyler .22 Opn 20.11 11.82 6.65 13.43 21.70 52.01 13.00
50 Jeff Gobler Ltd 30.00 11.69 22.92 9.95 8.84 53.40 13.35
51 Chris Bentley Ltd 14.91 18.54 19.19 14.59 10.09 58.13 14.53
52 Kirsten Tyler .22 Opn 30.00 14.63 17.31 17.67 8.93 58.54 14.64
53 Jessica Intrieri .22 Opn 24.79 11.77 10.50 30.00 13.86 60.92 15.23
54 Charles McLawhorn Ltd 17.01 26.52 29.04 8.06 10.81 62.40 15.60



Stage #6: FrustrationShooter #

Name

C
lass Score 1 Score 2 Score 3 Score 4 Score 5 Total 

Time

Average 
String 
Time

55 Lisa Ryan Ltd 15.18 16.49 10.71 22.40 24.83 64.78 16.20
56 Bryan Kenney Ltd 12.00 21.29 23.99 9.57 30.00 66.85 16.71
57 Saras Boyd .22 Ltd 13.88 30.00 29.30 14.21 12.62 70.01 17.50
58 Whitney Petersen Ltd 23.59 15.28 18.04 13.68 30.00 70.59 17.65
59 Nick Nibler .22 Ltd 30.00 13.45 16.02 30.00 15.58 75.05 18.76
60 Kaleb Morrison RFC Opn 30.00 7.45 20.42 20.62 30.00 78.49 19.62
61 Matthew H Ltd 19.89 30.00 19.56 24.44 15.48 79.37 19.84
62 Russell Schneider Ltd 29.73 30.00 15.86 10.25 25.64 81.48 20.37
63 Shellie Johnson RFC Ltd 30.00 12.22 14.03 28.95 30.00 85.20 21.30
64 Jaron Toombs Ltd 23.32 30.00 16.36 30.00 16.78 86.46 21.62
65 Kimberly Forbragd Ltd 26.22 30.00 30.00 30.00 25.60 111.82 27.96
66 Dennis O'Hearn RFC Opn 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 120.00 30.00
67 Colin Tyler .22 Opn 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 120.00 30.00
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